Vendor

Department: Library

COLUMBUS KIWANIS CLUB
WITNESS THE FITNESS

COAST TO COAST SOLUTIONS INC
PREMIUM WATERS INC

CITY OF COLUMBUS

Annual Dues

Toddler Yoga

Winter Library Program Calendars
Water Delivery

Trash Can to Decorate

Input Date

9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024

Amount
$ 150.00
$ 40.00
$ 197.63
$ 8.00
$ 40.00
S 435.63



